FARES

ADULT . et i vne ety aheistaeria st a 30G

SHOPPER'S SPECIAL’ (Saturday only) 25¢

STUDENTS" (7 o218 with T5DL). i . 256

SENIORS AND DISABLED (with I.D.) 15¢

CHILDREN (under 7 with adult).....FREE

RTA TRANSEHER SFES T o o hieh o v ov s 308
(for Seniors 15¢; Students 5¢)

Exact Fare Required

TRANSFERS

RTA-UNIVERSAL TRANSFER
QVahd for three hours on any RTA Bus

system and CTA Rapid Transit Trains
to Chicago (30¢ premium required on

421 WILMETTE AVE. 265k s

1422 wxe ne. oR
800-972-7000

- 142 3 sHERIDAN RD.

southbownd trains only.)
‘WILBUS’ FREE TRANSFER

it trains to Evanston only, and Evanston
CTA Buses.

Valid for one hour on WILBUS, Rapid Trans- '

(NO SUNDAY or HOLIDAY SERVICE

SENIOR CITIZEN I.D. CARDS
Wilmette or North Shore Senior Citizens

proof of age and 1%" I.D. photograph.

Apply at Village Hall, 1200 Wilmette Ave., f

Center, 620 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka. Bring

FOR INFORMATION, TELEPHONE:
WILBUS s 5l o o oiinddfh - o oruiiv s b 1 2D B = 6020
or

RTA (toll free in cuburbs) 800-972-7000

of

Wilmette

|

WEEKDAYS

4292 CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE.—~EDENS PLAZA
EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
0ld Edens Locust Ridge CE&NW CTA CTA C&NW Ridge Locust |Edens 01d
Orchard |Plaza at| Rd. § Rd. & Station| Linden Linden | Station|Rd. & Rd. & |Plaza at]Orchard
Skokie |Carsons |Lake Av.| Lake Av.|Wilmette IWiltiatte § Wilmette|Wilmette [Lake Av:l Lake-Av.|Carsons | Skokie
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM A AM ‘T AM
- 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:40* 6:45 6:50 6:55 6:59 7502 7:08 -
- 6:50 6352 6 457 7:00* 7:04 7:08 74:10% 7:14 7:17 7:20 b
- 7815 vy 7422 25 7:29 7:30 7185 7539 7:42 \ .| 7:45 NchrierJ
- 7:28 o) 7:35 71 7:43 7150 Ti55% 7:59 B:82 \ | 8:05 8:18
LlewTrier 7:58 8:00 8305 - §:08* 8:13: 315 8:20 8:24 8127 8:30 8:38
- 8:12 8:14 8419 8425™ 8:27 8:30 84 35¥% 8:39 8:42 \ 8:45 8:55
8:25 8:35 8:38 8:42 8:45* 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:07 : 9:20
8:40 8:50 8:52 8:57 9:00 9:05 9:05 9 20 9:14 9:17 9:30
9:00 9:09 9:11 9:16 9:19* 9:24 30 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:55
9: 30 9:40 9:42 9:47 9:50* 9:58 10:00 10:05* 10:09 10:12 10: 25
10:00 10: 10 10:12 10:17 10:20 10:25 10: 50 10: 35 10: 39 10:42 10:55
10: 30 10:40 10:42 10:47 10:50* 1035y 11:00 1105 11:09 13512 11:25
11:00 11:10 11832 11817 11:20 11:25 11:30 11435 11:39 11:42 11:55
13730 11:40 11:42 11:47 11150% 1%:56 PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:00 12:05* 12:09 12312 12:25
12:00 122 10 12212 12:17 12:20 12225 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:42 1258
12:30 12:40 12:42 12:47 12550% 12458 1:00 1:05% 1:09 114 %S
1:00 1:10 1:12 bl 1:20 1223 1:30 1435 1¢39 1:42 1185
1:30 1:40 1:42 1:47 1150% 1:58 2:00 2405% 2:09 2312 2:25
2:00 2:10 2312 2517 2:20 2:25 2:30 2335 2:39 2:42 2:85
2:30 2:40 2:42 2:47 2350% 2:55 3:00 3:05* 3:09 3212 3125
OYOLA 2:56+ 2:58 3:02 3:05 3:10 k5 1] 3:20 3:24 3:26 5:40
3:10 3:20 3:22 327 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:49 345% 4:05
3:40 3:50 3:52 3497 4:00 4:05 4:05 4:09* 4:13 4:16 4:30
BL9D 4:05 4:07 4:12 4:15 4:2 4:25 4:29 4:32 4:36 4:49
4:10 4:20 4:27 4:32 4:35* 4:40 4:40 4:45 4:49 4:52 5:05
4:30 4:40 4:47 4:52 4155 5:00 5:06 5:10 5:13 LR b 50
4:50 5:00 5:02 5:09 5:10 5318 5325 5:29 5:32 5:36 5:50
5:10 5:20 5:22 5:2% 5:30 5:35 5:40 §:45* 5:49 5:51 6:05
§:3 5:49 5:49 §:52 §:85 5359 6:05 6:09* 6:12 6:15 6:28
6:00 6:10 6:12 6:17 6:20 6:25 6:26 Gt 519 6:35 6:38 6:51
6:15 6:25 6:27 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:50 [FE1- 6:59 7:01 YOLA
6:35 6:45 6:49 6:52 (i3] 6:59 7:05 7:10% 7:14 7416 LOYOLA
- - - - 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:05* 8:09 8312 LOYOLA
*Makes connection with CGNW Ry. train
+This bus shoul Qarde : PRTB VIRV i TN T L5 3 T B VS AT U5V B—

WEEKDAYS

CTA LINDEN TO NORTHFIELD via WILMETTE AVE.

421

EASTROUND WESTBOUND
orth~ New Edens | Wilmette| C&\NW CTA CTA C&NW  [Wilmette[ Edens New North-
field at| Trier Plaza | Ave. & tation | Linden Linden | Station |Ave. & Plaza. | Trier |field ay
/il.Hall|H.S.West |SkokieBdi Hunter [Wilmette (Wilmette fWilmette|{Wilmette |[Hunter [SkokieBd/H.S.West [Vil.Hal]]
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM M AM
- LOYOLA 6:23+ 6:28 6::35¢ 6:39 6:43 6:47 6452 6257 7:01 7:04
6:40 6:44 6:48+ 6253 7:00* 7:04 7210 7215¢% 7520 7827 7830 7:34
- LOYOLA 7:03¢ 7:08 7:15 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:44 7:50 -
7:05 7:09 7:12+ #2517 725" 7:30 7Ei) 7:40 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:04
- LOYOLA 7:23+ 7:28 7535 7839 7:40 7:45 7:5% 7:59 8:03 -
1297 7:41 7:45+ A 13 S8Y 8:02 3:0% 810 815 8:20 823 8:28
- %:50 7:55+ 8:00 8:08* 8:12 8425 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:44 8:48
8:05 8:09 8: 12+ 817 8:24* 8:29 8:40 8:45% 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:03
8:28 8:32 8:36+ 8:40 8:46* 8:50 9:00 9%08 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:24
8:52 8:56 9:00+ 9:05 92 10Y 9115 9:25 94 30 9:35 9:40 9:44 9:48
9:17 Q27 9:25+ 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 955 10:00 10:04 10:09
10:17 10:21 10: 25+ 10: 30 10235 10:40 10:15 10:20 10:25 10: 30 10: 34 10: 39
11:7 11121 11pi25 1=1%+30 11238 11:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:04 11:09
PM PM PM M PM PM 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:04PM [12:09PM
12:17 12:21 12:25+ 12230 12435 12:40 PM PM PM PM PM PM
1:17 Y21 1:25% 1:30 2435 1:40 12:45 12:50 12¢5S 1:00 1:04 1:09
- 2410 2:15+ 2320 2425 2:30 1:45 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:04 -
- - REGINA 2:50 2a55* 3:00 245 2:50 2458 3:00 3:04 3:09
- 3:00 3:05+ 3:10 SE3Y 3122 3:05 3%10% 3:18 3:20 3:24 3:28
3:00 3:05 3:10+ 3018 3:22 3:27 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:82 3:56 4:00
- 3: 35 3:40+ 3:45 3528 3187 4:05 4:10* 4:15 4:20 4:24 4:28
350 3:36 341+ 3:47 3:54% 4:00 4:70 4:75 430 437 LEY S| 4:75
4:05 4:09 4:13+ 4:18 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:57 5:01 5305
4:350 4:34 4:38+ 4:43 4:50* 4:55 5:06 5:10¢ §:15 5322 5:26 5229
4:55 4:59 5:03+ 5:08 S5 5:18 5:32 5:36% 5:42 5:48 5452 5:56
5:18 $:19 5:23+ 5:28 5:33 S:38 5:43 5:48* 553 6:00 6:04 6:08
5188 939 5:43¢ 5:47 Sie52% 2457 6:04 6:09% 6:14 6:20 6:24 ¢ 6:28¢
6:00 6:04 6:09+ 6:14 6:19 6:24 6:30 62357, 6:40- 6:45 6:49 ¢ 6:54¢
6:15 6:19 6:23+ 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:50 6:55+ 7:00 7:05 7:09.¢ | 7:13¢
*Makes connection with C&NW Ry. train NOTE: Additional Northfield service on Route #423.

+This bus should be boarded ¢én the south side of Lake Ave. at Lavergne Ave. near the Texaco Station
¢Will continue to Northfield only if passenpgers are on board, &

NEW SERVICE

(DAYS

423 CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA via SHERIDAN RD.
EASTBOUND J WESTBOUND
North- | Hibbard | CtNW Sheridan | Plaza CTA | CTA Plaza |Sheridan| CHNW Hibbard North-
field | Rd. & Station [Rd. & del Linden Linden | del Rd. & Station |Rd. § field
'il.Hall| Willow |Winnetka|Winn.Ave] Lago [Wilmette | Wilmette| Lago [Winn.Av.[Winnetka|Willow | Vil.Hall
AM AM AM AM AM AMe | AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:23 6:28E 6:34% 6:38 6:41 6:46 6:52 6:57 7:00 7:04E 14 A -
6:43 6:48E 6:54* 6:58 7:01 7:06 - - - 7:20W*l 7426 -
- 7:12W 7:18*% - - ( 7:09 7:14 7417 TR 7:26 7431
- 7:26E Tus2x 1 7436 71%9 7:44 7:50 7:58 7458 8:02W 8:08 -
7535 7:40E 7245 7:49 7182 7:57 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:28W 8:34 -
- 8:10E 8:16*% 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:42 8:47 8:50 9:00W 9:06 -
- 8:36E 8:42* 8:46 8:49 8:54 | 9:00 9::05 9:08 Q:H12R 9:18 9323,
- 9:06E 9ti12% 9:16 9:19 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:38 9:42WC| 9:48 -
9¥25 9: 30E 9.5:36* 9:40 9:43 9:48 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:28EC| 10:35 -
- 9:50E 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:08 - - - 10:45W 10:55:1 -
- 1053501 10141 - - - 11:15 11:20 11125 112786 1138 -
- 102518 " | 10:57 11:01 11:04 11:09 - - - 113450, .1 1L:51 -
- 1125350 11:41% - - - PM PM PM PM PM PM
- 113818 113557 12:01PM [12:04PM| 12:09PN | 12:15 12:20 12:23 12:27ECY 12:35 -
PM PM PM PM PM PM - - - 12:445W_}+12:51 -
- 12:35W | 12:41# - - - 1 1S 1:20 1:23 1027ECT " 1:38 -
- 12:51E | 12:57C 1:01 1:04 1:09 - - - 1:45W 151 1:56
- 1: 35W 141" - - - 2:21 2:26 2329 2 53E 2:39 2:44
1:56 2:01W 2:07¢ 2211 2:14 2:19 3220 3525 3¢29, 3:33E 3:39 3:44
2:56 3:01E 3:07C 3811 3:14 3:19 3027 3:32 3:35 3:39 - -
- - 3:41C 3:45 3:48 3:53 4:02 4:07 4:10 4:14E 4:20 -
3:56 4:01E 4:07C 4:11 4515 4:20 4527 4:32 4:35 4:47E 4:53 4:58
- 4:20W 4:26 4:30 4:33 4:38 | 4:52 4:57 5:00 5:08E*| 5:14 5:19
5:00 5:05E Sl 8315 5:18 9423 5232 5237 5:40 SH48E*] 5:54 -
5:20 S425E 531 S8 5:38 5:43 5:48 5:53 5:56 6404E* |~ 6:10 6:15
- S5:54W 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:25 6:29E 6:35 6:40
6:15 6:20E 6:26 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:47 6:£5% 6:55 7:00F 7:06 7411
* Makes connection with C&\W Ry. train, NOTE: Additional service to downtown NORTHFIELD
E indicates via Elm Street is aveilable on Route #421
W indicates via Willow Rd.
C indicates bus will also stop at Winnetka Communiiy Center, 620 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka




SATURDAY ONLY

|

?

421 CTA LINDEN TO NORTHFIELD via WILMETTE AVE.
EASTBOUKD WESTBOUND

forth- New tEdens [Wilmette| CE&Nw CTA CTA CENW | Wilmette] Ldens “New Nexth-

ffield at| Trier Plaza |[Ave. & Station| Linden Linden | Station Ave, & Plaza Trier | field at]

/i1.Hall [H.S.West [SkokxicBdlHunter [Wilmettel Wilmettcf Wilmette!Wilmettel Hunter |SkokieBd/H.S.West] Vil Halll

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AN AM AM AM AM

- - 7414 717 7423% 7227, 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:45 72 -

- 7:56 8:00+ 8:04 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:26 8: 30 8:35 8: 8:43
8:52 8:56 9:00+ 9:04 9:11 9:1S 9:20 9:26 9:30 9235 9:3 9:43
9:52 9:56 10:00+ 10:04 10:11 10:+15 10:20 10:26 10: 30 10435, 10 10:43
10:52 10:56 11:004 11:04 11431 19 Bl b 11:20 11:26 1130; 1TSS D b T1i4%
11552 11:56 12:00+ 12:C4PM [ 12:11PM | 12:15PM PM PM PM PM M PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:20 12:26 12:30 12335 12: 39 12:43
12:52 12:56 1:00+ 1:04 13111 115 1:20 1:26 1:30 1235 1% 39 1:43
1:52 1:56 2:00+ 2:04 2911 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:30 2235, 20 39 248
2:52 2:56 3:00+ 3:04 3411 3915 3:20 3326 3:30 a8 3:39 3:43
3352 3:56 4:00+ 4:04 4:11 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:30 4235 4:39 4:43
4:52 4:56 5:00+ 5:04 S5:11 1a 5:20 5:26 5230 g3 .35 5439 5:43¢
5352 5:56 6:00+ 6:04 611 6 1S 6115 6:20 6:24 §:29 61 33 6:37¢
*Makes connection with C&NW Ry. train. NOTE: Additidnal Northfield service on Route #423
+This bus should be boarded on the south side of Lake Ave. at Lavergne Ave. near the Texaco Station.
¢Will continue to Northfield only if passengers are on board,

4292 CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE. EDENS PLAZA

EASTBOUND I WESTBOUND -
0ld Edens Locust Ridge CuNW CTA CTA CHNW Ridge Locust Edens 0ld
Orchard Plaza Rd, § Rd. § | Station [ Linden | Linden [Station Rd. § Rd, & Plaza |Orchard
Skokie [ Carsons| Lake Av] Lake Av] Wilmette|Wilmette pvilmette|Wilnette [Lake Av.| Lake Av,|Carsons| Skokie

AM AM Al AM AM A AM M AM AM AM AM

- 6:30 6:33 6:36 G594 6:43 7:00 7405* 7:08 Al 2 415 -

- 7:38 7:38 7:41 AL L o 7:50 8:00 8105* 8:08 8:12 8%15 -

- 8:20 8:23 8:26 graln 8:35 9:00 9105 9:08 9512 9:16 9:24
9:30 9:38 9:41 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:00 10405 10:08 10:12 10:16 10:24
10: 30 10:38 10:40 10:44 10:48% |10:52 11:00 1E8305%. [1111:08 11412 1R 6! 11:24
11:30 11:38 11140 11:44 11:48 1705 - 4 - - 11:46 11:54

PM PM PM PN PM PM PM ™ PM PM PM PM
12:00 12:08 12:10 12:14 12418 12222 12:00 1205 12:08 12512 12:16 12:24
12:30 12:38 12:40 12:44 12:048*% 12352 12:30 12135 12:38 12:42 12:46 12:54
1:00 1:08 1:10 1:14 918 31822 1:00 1405« 1:08 1:12 1:16 1:24
1:30 1258 1:40 1:44 1:48 1452 1:30 il B8 1438 1:42 1:46 1:54
2:00 2:08 2310 2:14 2518 2:4¢ 2:00 2:00" 2:08 212 2116 2:24
2430 2238 2:40 2:44 24488 2:52 2:30 2:85 2338 2:42 2:46 2:54
3:00 3:08 3:10 3:14 3:18 3122 3:00 o Un* 3:08 3012 3:16 3:24
3:30 3:38 3:40 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:30 3135 3:38 3:42 3:46 3:54
4:00 4:08 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:52 4:00 4305 4:08 4:12 4:16 4:24
4:30 4:38 4:40 4:44 4:48* 4:52 4:30 4135 4:38 4:42 4:46 4:54
5:00 5:08 5310 5:14 ° SH18 S:22 5:00 5105* 5:08 5312 5116 5:24
5330 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:48* 8 9% 5:30 5136* 5:40 5:43 5:47 5385
6:00 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:00 6105 6:08 6:12 6:16 LOYOLA

- - - - - - 630 6{35* 6:38 6:42 6:46 LOYOLA
*Makes connection with CGNW Ry, train NOTE: someé buses may be delayed during repaving of Lake Ave.

\
|
423 CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA via SHERIDAN RD.
EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
North- | Hibbard [ C&\W Sheridan| Plaza CTA CIA Plaza [Snheridun | CuNiv Hivbard | Nortn-
field Rd. & Station |Rd. & del Linden Linden del Rd. & IStation |Rd. & field
/il.\‘H:\ll Willow | Winnctka|Winn,Ave| Lago Wilmette JWilmette| Lago | Winn.Av. Winnctka (Willow |Vil.Hall

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AN AM AM AM AM
7535 7:40E 7:45% 7:49 2:52 1387 8:17 8:22 8:25 8:29E% |+ 8i: 35 8:41
8:45 g:SOE 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:08 9322 9:27 9:30 9:34EC| 9:40 -
= T4OW | 9:d6% < & - - - - 9:50KW | 9:56 -

- 9:86E *| 10:02 10:06 10:09 10:14 10:22 10:27 10: 30 10:34EC | 10:40 10:45

10851 10:56E 11:02 11:06 11:09 11:14 di1¢22 1X:27 112130 11:34EC.| 2115:40 -

- 11:40W | 11:46 - b s 5 = - - 11:50W | 11:56 $
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM M PM PM PM
- 11:56AM | 12:02 12:06 12:09 12:14 1222 12:27 12:30 12:34E | 12:40 12:45

12451 liig}[fl 1502 1:06 1:09 1:34 1:22 120 1:30 1:34E 1:40 -

5 : 1: 46 S < - - - - 1:50W | 1:56 -

- 1:56E 2:02C 2:06 209" 2:14 2:22 2:27 2:30 2 34E 2:40 2:45
251 2:28[3 3:02C 3:06 3:09 3:14 822 3:27 3:30 3:34E 3:40 -

- 3:40W 3:46 - - - - - - 3:50W 3856 -

- 3:56E 4:02 4:06 4:09 4:14 4:22 4:27 4:30 4:34E 4:40 4:45
4351 gig; 5:02C 5:06 5:09 5:14 b122 §is27 5:30 5:34E 5:40 -
= (40K | S:d6* G - - - - - 5:50W* | 5:56 -

- 5:56E 6:02C 6:06 6:09 6:14 6302 6:27 6: 30 G 3SER 6:40 6:45
; h.lalégs conne;tigr{ wéth C&NW Ry. train NOTE: Additional service to downtown NORTHFIELD

indicates via Elm Street is available on Route #421
W indicates via Willow Rd.

C indicates bus will 2lso stop at Winnetka Community Center, 620 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka

SATURDAY ONLY



w
2 Playtield

-
GoTrCiub

A
%

_:] “ucoon 07 b5 s L
O 4

.,6/

Northwestern 3
University 5

e

¥

3 pRESERVE :
,A

o

£400W — RD.

Foresr |22

~rmm_ 10 OlD ORCHARD

A A—— e

4 = u x
B 7 | BIRCH
2
B T |Regina Domi g g sox
N H/gh School Schoot
m."J /'I.S

- ;_ g ' LMETT,

=] < ‘:. 3 2
ILES R X\ H RO |
7/ : . STET +
> iIndian Ve .
L i il >
> i Club z

7/ ! '

~Skokse Di¥ch

}HfghS{:d ; Koian < : WILNETYE wARBOR

WESTMORELAND
COU”"Y CLU'




	Pace421-422-423_1977-07-05(1).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1977-07-05(2).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1977-07-05(3).pdf

